DIBRUGARH (&) UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH
PROGRAMME
MCA 1%t 3™ & 5" Semester Examination, 2019
(under CBCS)
Time: 10:00 AM- 1:00PM
1% Semester MCA
Date Day Paper No Paper Name
] 10-12-2019 Tuesday - 101 Discrete Mathematics
12-12-2019 Thursday 102 Computer Programming ard Problem Solving
16-12-2019 Monday 103 Digital Design
18-12-2019 Wednesday 104 Organizational Behaviour,
20-12-2019 | Friday 105 Accounting & Financial Management
Time: 10:00 AM- 1:00PM
3" Semester MCA
Date Day Paper No Paper Name
11-12-2019 Wednesday 301 System Software
13-12-2019 Friday 302 Computer Graphics & Multimedia
17-12-2019 Tuesday 303 | Database Management System
19-12-2019 Thursday 304 Embedded Systems
23-12-2019 Monday 305 Object Oriented Programming and Design
Time: 10:00 AM- 1:00PM
5™ Semester MCA
Date Day Paper No Paper Name
10-12-2019 Tuesday 501 Data Warehousing and Data Mining
12-12-2019 Thursday 502 Computer Networks
16-12-2019 Monday 503 Computer Architecture
18-12-2019 Wednesday 504 Artificial Intelligence
20-12-2019 Friday 505 Web Technology
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